
 

MHS Girls Soccer Game Schedule 

 

Date Opponent Home/Away V, JV, C Mid A, B Time 

Tue, Aug. 22, 2023 Socorro Away JV 4:00 PM 

Fri, Aug. 25, 2023 Aztec Tournament Away V TBA 

Sat, Aug. 26, 2023 Aztec Tournament Away V TBA (3) 

Tue, Aug. 29, 2023 Grants Away V 5:00 PM 

Thu, Aug. 31, 2023 Rehoboth Tournament Away V TBA 

Fri, Sep. 01, 2023 Rehoboth Tournament Away V TBA 

Sat, Sep. 02, 2023 Rehoboth Tournament Away V TBA (3) 

Tue, Sep. 05, 2023 East Mountain MHS V 5:00 PM 

Fri, Sep. 08, 2023 Belen Away V 3:00 PM 

Sat, Sep. 09, 2023 Rio Rancho JV Home JV 11:00 AM 

Tue, Sep. 12, 2023 Pojoaque MHS V 3:00 PM 

Fri, Sep. 15, 2023 Navajo Prep Tournament Away JV TBA 

Sat, Sep. 16, 2023 Navajo Prep Tournament Away JV TBA 

Sat, Sep. 23, 2023 Albuquerque Academy Away JV 10:00 AM 

Tue, Sep. 26, 2023 Aztec Home V 6:00 PM 

Thu, Sep. 28, 2023 Gallup Away V, JV 3:00, 5:00 PM 

Tue, Oct. 03, 2023 Kirtland ADS V 5:00 PM 

Thu, Oct. 05, 2023 Bloomfield Away V 5:00/7:00 PM 

Tue, Oct. 10, 2023 Shiprock MHS V 5:00 PM 

Thu, Oct. 12, 2023 Aztec Away JV,V, 4:00, 6:00 PM 

Tue, Oct. 17, 2023 Gallup ADS V, JV 5:00 PM 

Thu, Oct. 19, 2023 Kirtland Away V 5:00 PM 

Tue, Oct. 24, 2023 Bloomfield ADS V 3:00 PM 

Thu, Oct. 26, 2023 Shiprock Away V 5:00 PM 



 

MHS Boys Soccer Game Schedule 

Date Opponent Home/Away V,JV,C  Mid A,B Time 

Thu, Aug. 17, 2023 Rehoboth (ADS) Home  V TBA 

Tue, Aug. 22, 2023 Socorro Away JV 6:00 PM 

Fri, Aug. 25, 2023 Aztec Tournament  Away V TBA 

Sat, Aug. 26, 2023 Aztec Tournament  Away V TBA(3) 

Tue, Aug. 29, 2023 Grants Away V 3:00 PM 

Sat, Sep. 02, 2023 Valencia Away JV, V 11:00 am, 1:00 PM 

Mon, Sep. 04, 2023 Farmington (Hutchison Stadium) Away JV  5:00 PM 

Tue, Sep. 05, 2023 East Mountain MHS V 3:00 PM 

Fri, Sep. 08, 2023 Belen Away V 5:00 PM 

Sat, Sep. 09, 2023 Rio Rancho JV Home JV 1:00 PM 

Tue, Sep. 12, 2023 Pojoaque MHS V 5:00 PM 

Wed, Sep. 14, 2022 Rehoboth Tournament Away V 1:30 PM 

Thu, Sep. 15, 2022 Rehoboth Tournament Away V   

Fri, Sep. 16, 2022 Rehoboth Tournament Away V TBA(3) 

Sat, Sep. 16, 2023 Sandia Prep MHS JV 1:00 PM 

Fri, Sep. 22, 2023 Oak Grove Classical Away V, JV 3:00, 5:00 PM 

Sat, Sep. 23, 2023 Albuquerque Academy Away JV 11:30 AM 

Tue, Sep. 26, 2023 Aztec Away V 6:00 PM 

Thu, Sep. 28, 2023 Gallup ADS V 7:00 PM 

Tue, Oct. 03, 2023 Kirtland Central Away JV, V 4:00, 6:00 PM 

Thu, Oct. 05, 2023 Bloomfield ADS V 3:00, 5:00 PM 

Wed, Oct. 11, 2023 Sandia Prep(east field) APS Soccer JV 4:00 PM 

Thu, Oct. 12, 2023 Aztec ADS V 6:00 PM 

Tue, Oct. 17, 2023 Gallup Away V   

Thu, Oct. 19, 2023 Kirtland Central MHS V, JV 3:00, 5:00 PM 

Tue, Oct. 24, 2023 Bloomfield Away V 6:00 PM 

 

 



 

  Cross Country Schedule 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

Date Opponent Home/Away V,JV,C  Mid A,B Time 

Sat, Aug. 26, 2023 Gallup Scrimmage Gallup HS V, JV 8:00 AM 

Fri, Sep. 01, 2023 Na'shod'itsoh Meet Tohatchi V, JV, Mid 3:00 PM 

Sat, Sep. 09, 2023 Miyamura Invite Red Rock Park V, JV, Mid 8:00 
AM 

Sat, Sep. 16, 2023 OPEN       

Sat, Sep. 23, 2023 Rio Rancho Jamboree Rio Rancho V 8:00 AM 

Fri, Sep. 29, 2023 Desert Twilight Mesa, AZ V, JV 3:00 PM 

Sat, Oct. 07, 2023 Curtis Williams Invite Red Rock Park V, JV, Mid 8:00 AM 

Sat, Oct. 14, 2023 Patason Amesoli Invite Zuni DY Mtn V, JV, Mid 8:00 AM 

Sat, Oct. 21, 2023 Academy Extravaganza ABQ Academy V, JV, Mid 8:00 AM 

Fri, Oct. 27, 2023 Bronco Ridge Runner Invite Kirltand Elem. V, JV, Mid 3:00 PM 

Sat, Nov. 04, 2023 District 1-4A Red Rock Park V, JV TBA 

Sat, Nov. 11, 2023 State 4A Meet ABQ Academy V, JV TBA 



 

MHS Volleyball Game Schedule 

 

Date Opponent Home/Away V,JV,C  Mid A,B Time 

Sat, Aug. 26, 2023 Rehoboth Scrimmage Away C, JV TBA 

Sat, Aug. 26, 2023 Cibola Scrimmage Away V TBA 

Thu, Aug. 31, 2023 Grants Away C, JV, V 4:00, 5:00, 6:00 PM 

Sat, Sep. 02, 2023 Blanding, UT Home  C, JV, V 2:00, 3:30, 4:00 PM 

Tue, Sep. 05, 2023 Monument Valley, AZ Away C, JV, V 3:00, 4:00, 5:00 PM 

Mon, Sep. 11, 2023 "Dig This" JV/C Tourny Navajo Prep Away C TBA 

Tue, Sep. 12, 2023 Pojoaque Home C, JV, V 4:00, 5:00, 6:00 PM 

Fri, Sep. 15, 2023 Zia Classic Roswell V TBA 

Sat, Sep. 16, 2023 Zia Classic Roswell V TBA (2) 

Mon, Sep. 18, 2023 "Dig This" JV/C Tourny Navajo Prep Away C TBA 

Tue, Sep. 19, 2023 Window Rock Away C, JV, V 3:00, 4:00, 5:00 PM 

Thu, Sep. 21, 2023 Valencia Away C, JV, V 4:00, 5:00, 6:00 PM 

Fri, Sep. 22, 2023 Rio Rancho JV Tournament Away JV  TBA 

Sat, Sep. 23, 2023 Rio Rancho JV Tournament Away JV (3)  TBA 

Sat, Sep. 23, 2023 Moriarty Home C, JV, V 12:00, 1:00, 3:00 PM 

Mon, Sep. 25, 2023 "Dig This" JV/C Tourny Navajo Prep Away C TBA 

Fri, Sep. 29, 2023 Rio Bash Rio Rancho V TBA 

Sat, Sep. 30, 2023 Rio Bash Rio Rancho V TBA (2) 

Tue, Oct. 10, 2023 Aztec Away C, JV, V 4:00, 5:00, 6:00 PM 

Thu, Oct. 12, 2023 Gallup Home C, JV, V 4:00, 5:00, 6:00 PM 

Tue, Oct. 17, 2023 Kirtland Central Away C, JV, V 4:00, 5:00, 6:00 PM 

Thu, Oct. 19, 2023 Bloomfield Home C, JV, V 4:00, 5:00, 6:00 PM 

Tue, Oct. 24, 2023 Shiprock Away C, JV, V 4:00, 5:00, 6:00 PM 

Thu, Oct. 26, 2023 Aztec Home C, JV, V 4:00, 5:00, 6:00 PM 

Tue, Oct. 31, 2023 Gallup Away C, JV, V 4:00, 5:00, 6:00 PM 

Thu, Nov. 02, 2023 Kirtland Central Home C, JV, V 4:00, 5:00, 6:00 PM 

Tue, Nov. 07, 2023 Bloomfield Away C, JV, V 4:00, 5:00, 6:00 PM 

Thu, Nov. 09, 2023 Shiprock Home C, JV, V 4:00, 5:00, 6:00 PM 



 

 

MHS FOOTBALL GAME SCHEDULE 

Date Opponent Home/Away V, JV, C Mid A, B Time 

Thu, Aug. 10, 2023 Bernalillo Scrimmage Away V 4:00 PM 

Fri, Aug. 18, 2023 Aztec Away V 7:00 PM 

Sat, Aug. 19, 2023 Aztec Home JV 11:00 AM 

Fri, Aug. 25, 2023 Silver City Home V 7:00 PM 

Mon, Aug. 28, 2023 Grants Away JV 6:00 PM 

Thu, Aug. 31, 2023 Gallup Away V 7:00 PM 

Thu, Sep. 07, 2023 Piedra Vista Away JV 4:00 PM 

Fri, Sep. 08, 2023 Goddard Home V 7:00 PM 

Sat, Sep. 09, 2023 Farmington (Piedra Vista HS) Away JV 11:00 AM 

Fri, Sep. 15, 2023 Socorro Home V 7:00 PM 

Sat, Sep. 16, 2023 Gallup Home JV 11:00 AM 

Mon, Sep. 18, 2023 Wingate JV Home JV 6:00 PM 

Fri, Sep. 22, 2023 Moriarty Away V 7:00 PM 

Mon, Sep. 25, 2023 Manzano JV Wilson JV 7:15 PM 

Sat, Sep. 30, 2023 Del Norte Milne V 1:00 PM 

Mon, Oct. 02, 2023 Rio Grande JV Milne JV 4:45 PM 

Fri, Oct. 13, 2023 Piedra Vista (Hutchison Stadium) Away V 7:00 PM 

Tue, Oct. 17, 2023 Manzano C Wilson C 7:15 PM 

Fri, Oct. 20, 2023 Belen Home V 7:00 PM 

Mon, Oct. 23, 2023 Miyamura JV Away JV 4:00 PM 

Sat, Oct. 28, 2023 Highland Milne V 1:00 PM 

 

 

   

 


